HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  5  2013100 5
Idler for plate chain
For chain ranges 820 and 815DBL820
- �For use with CAP820 and CAP815 plate chains
- �Materials:
Low friction acetal
Stainless steel screws
- �Operating temp.: -40°C to +85°C

57
61
ØA
44
2 part
design
5+
-5%
10+
On request
1+
List
Qty.
Disc.
discounts
DBL820-21-25 129 25 0,3 11,71 F
DBL820-21-30 129 30 0,3 11,71 F
DBL820-21-35 129 35 0,3 11,71 F
DBL820-21-40 129 40 0,3 11,71 F
DBL820-23-25 141 25 0,4 13,14 F
DBL820-23-30 141 30 0,4 13,14 F
DBL820-23-35 141 35 0,4 13,14 F
DBL820-23-40 141 40 0,4 13,53 F
DBL820-25-25 153 45 0,4 13,39 F
DBL820-25-30 153 30 0,4 13,39 F
DBL820-25-35 153 35 0,4 13,39 F
DBL820-25-40 153 40 0,4 13,39 F
Dimensions in mm
Altri prodotti...
ZHG5
Ingranaggio dritto in